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VBET League
2021/22 17th round, Match #136

Friday, 05.12.2021, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 0°C. Spectators: 872

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

3 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
9 Spinelli Сlaudio Paul
10 Tretiakov Maksym
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
29 Tsurikov Andriy
37 Rybalka Serhii
90 Dubra Kaspars (C)

Substitutes
79 Yermakov Heorhii
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
14 Buhal Hlib
17 Kozhushko Oleh
23 Odariuk Volodymyr
27 Demchenko Oleksandr
30 Kopyna Yurii
70 Novikov Andrii
99 Ustymenko Denys

Coach
Hura Yurii

1 Kucher Danylo
33 Honchar Igor
25 Horin Oleh
19 Semenko Andrii
3 Bagayoko Siaka
6 Petrusenko Oleksandr
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
7 Kuliiev Eldar
10 Akhmedzade Rustam
11 Seleznov Yevgen (C)
17 Knysh Danylo

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
44 Matić Mislav
2 Vekliak Bohdan
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
90 Baidal Anton
99 Kobak Edvard
52 Kovalenko Bohdan
9 Bilonoh Dmytro
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

Coach
Leonov Ihor

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Matiash Viktor
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Prokhorovych Andrii
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VBET League, 2021/22, 17th round, Match #136
Friday, 05.12.2021, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 0°C. Spectators: 872

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 3 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
9 Spinelli Сlaudio Paul 27'

10 Tretiakov Maksym 36'

46' 3 Bagayoko Siaka
9 Bilonoh Dmytro

46' 23 Meskhi Mykhailo
8 Khakhlov Oleksii

20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
17 Kozhushko Oleh 61'

69' 7 Kuliiev Eldar
52 Kovalenko Bohdan

69' 11 Seleznov Yevgen
99 Kobak Edvard

9 Spinelli Сlaudio Paul
99 Ustymenko Denys 81'

37 Rybalka Serhii
30 Kopyna Yurii 81'

90 Dubra Kaspars 84'

10 Tretiakov Maksym
23 Odariuk Volodymyr 87'

8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
27 Demchenko Oleksandr 88'

90' 8 Khakhlov Oleksii

90' 17 Knysh Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


